DMI/EFM Klassisk

Startno Navn
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DB
54

HB
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Sum:

oG

55
56

Mona Lene Rasmussen
Andrea Wickbom
Pernilla Sirvi6

Sara Johansson

Stina Backlund

Tove Brattgard

Anne Edsen

Nina Najbjerg

8

Stella Sejr Sgndersg

Michael Boelsmann

Jakob Jonstrup Christensen
Jacob Bardum

Alexander Sgeberg

Mike Christensen

Trygve Schmidt Pedersen
Jonas V. Drescher
Alexander Lund @stergaard

8

Lasse Skare Therkildsen
Michael Karlsson

Clas Kérrstrém

Jonas Palsson

Mikael Pihel

Patrik Grankvist

Lars Jakobsen

Héakan Hansson

Bjorn Karlsson

Frans Wickbom
Tobias Olsson

Ulrik Straugaard
Thomas Jensen

Jes Mose Jensen

Jan Mgller

Andreas Mikkelsen Jensen
Tue Strgm Jensen
Allan Reiche Andersen
Sgren Underbjerg
Hans Kresten Larsen
Christian Mgller

Klub

5 KM

HAGI
Sverige
Sverige
Sverige
Sverige
Sverige
AKIF

OK Gorm

3,95 KM
AKIF

6,55 KM
AKIF
AKIF
JDRI
JDRI
JDRI
JDRI
JDRI
JDRI

9,775 KM

IFS
Sverige
Sverige
Sverige
Sverige
Sverige
Sverige
Sverige
Sverige
Sverige
Sverige
KOK
KOK
AKIF
AKIF
AKIF
AKIF
AKIF
AKIF
AKIF
AKIF

Jeppe Rolf Rasmussen Andersen]DRI

Nicolai Zaar Nielsen
Andreas Led Jensen
Nicolai Wind

25

Vibse Mgller
Moni Braatz

eTiming version 4.0

AS
AKIF
KOK

5 KM
IFS

TEAM Germany

Start list

Romg Sgnderland 29-04-2015

Starttid

11:41.00
11:39.00
11:51.00
11:53.00
11:49.00
11:43.00
11:45.00
11:47.00

11:04.00

11:05.00
11:09.00
11:15.00
11:13.00
11:07.00
11:11.00
11:03.00
11:01.00

11:16.00
11:40.00
11:36.00
11:44.00
11:54.00
11:10.00
11:50.00
11:32.00
11:14.00
11:24.00
11:28.00
11:34.00
11:08.00
11:52.00
11:12.00
11:26.00
11:38.00
11:06.00
11:42.00
11:30.00
11:48.00
11:20.00
11:18.00
11:22.00
11:46.00

11:02.00
11:00.00

24-04-2015 10:09:28

Brik

199979
193671
81132

193676
193677
193691
483326
176142

186427

61963

61956

193553
193555
193568
193570
193571
193573

85853

193607
193608
193609
193619
193620
193629
193651
193657
193667
193668
488382
85800

186421
411920
61958

147638
186748
61966

61967

413075
155279
193550
195491
87689

183990
193693

Antall poster 10

Antall poster 8

Antall poster 14

Antall poster 20

Antall poster 10

Side:1



DMI/EFM Klassisk

Startno Navn

Sum: 2

VET
57  Mandus Andresen
58  Karsten Richardt
59  Varny Vestergaard
60 Mogens Hald
61 Flemming Sasser
62  Carsten Helligsg
63  Jgrn f. Andersen
64  Niels erik Kofoed
65  Ole Christiansen
66  birger Hoff

Sum: 10

AOB
34  Steen Oxfellt
35  Lennart bo Kristiansen
36  Alfred Mgller
37  Christen Laursen
38 Lars Anders Humle
39  Jagrgen Pehrson
40  Frank Braatz
41  Christian Saxe
42 Jgrgen Pedersen
43  Kai Niels Willadsen
44  Per Eg Pedersen
45  Claus Lyngby

Sum: 12

Total antal 66

eTiming www.eqtiming.no

Klub

5 KM

OomI
Kgge OK
IFK

IFK

IFK

IFK

IFS

IFS
AKIF

AS

5 KM

OMI
IFK
IFS
KOK
AKIF
JGKI
TEAM Germany
AS
AS
AS
KOK
KOK

Start list

Romg Sgnderland 29-04-2015

Starttid

11:35.00
11:27.00
11:37.00
11:29.00
11:21.00
11:33.00
11:23.00
11:31.00
11:19.00
11:25.00

12:15.00
12:03.00
12:13.00
12:09.00
11:57.00
12:07.00
12:05.00
12:11.00
11:59.00
11:55.00
12:17.00
12:01.00

24-04-2015 10:09:28

Brik

87646

201734
174609
195616
485127
198852
148509
173092
184284
193801

413056
208961
161768
413316
174860
193574
193694
193549
409063
193552
193554
184872

Antall poster 10

Antall poster 10

Side:2



